Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog

03.07.2016 Teplice nad Metuji

Enduro Race

start ~09:00:00 | 1997 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 51

kategorie
M-E 309
V-E 339
M-E 333
M-E 332
V-E 303
M-E 334
M-E 335
V-E 336
M-E 313
M-E 337
Z-E 348
M-E 338
M-E 340
M-E 330
M-E 352
M-E 304
M-E 341
V-E 342
M-E 343
M-E 344
M-E 345
M-E 308
M-E 346
V-E 347
M-E 331
M-E 329
M-E 311
V-E 306
M-E 312
M-E 314
V-E 315
M-E 316
M-E 317
M-E 318
M-E 319
V-E 320
M-E 322
M-E 321
Z-E 350
M-E 307
M-E 323
M-E 324
M-E 325
Z-E 349
M-E 326
M-E 327
M-E 302
V-E 328
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BAUMGARTEL LUTZ
SVOBODA IVAN
PAVLAS JAKUB
PAVLAS PETR
REISNER PETR
RUBACEK MARTIN
SCZARNOWSKI ERIC
SCZARNOWSKI TORSTEN
SEDLAR JAKUB
SHIPILOV EVGENY
SCHMIDT SYLVIA
STRACH JAKUB
SZENTMIKLOSI NORBERT
MiSAR JAN
SCUPAK MICHAL
TRUNSCHKA TOMAS
UBRAL ZDENEK
VACEK ROMAN
VESELY PAVEL
VOBORIL LUBOS
VRKOC ROBERT
WIKTOR ZBIGNIEW
ZIMA TOMAS
ZAK JIRI
PALKA MARCIN
MAZANEC MARTIN
BLAHA VOJTECH
CHLIBEK VACLAV
BLAJET MICHAL
BOGUCKI FILIP
BRAZA JIRKA
BUNA LADISLAV
BURAGAS WOJCIECH
DASZKIEWICZ MICHAL
FINDEISEN FLORIAN
GOTTSTEIN BORIS
HAGENBUSCH MICHAEL
HAGENBUSCH ULRICH
CHLIBKOVA DANIELA
MATEJU JAN
JARZYNKA ROBERT
JELINEK JOSEF
KARAFIAT JAN
KARKOSKOVA RENATA
KOREL ONDRE]J
KOS PETR
KUGLER ZBYNEK
KURT COCHET

15:09:00

15:39:00

15:33:00

15:32:00

15:03:00

15:34:00

15:35:00

15:36:00

15:13:00

15:37:00

15:20:00

15:38:00

15:40:00

20:00:00

15:52:00

15:04:00

15:41:00

15:42:00

15:43:00

15:44:.00

16:20:00

15:08:00

15:46:00

15:47:00

15:31:00

15:29:00

15:11:00

15:06:00

15:12:00

15:14:00

15:15:00

15:16:00

15:17:00

15:18:00

15:19:00

15:20:00

15:22:00

15:21:00

15:50:00

20:00:00

15:23:00

15:24:00

15:25:00

15:49:00

15:26:00

15:27:00

15:02:00

15:28:00

stat
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
RUS
GER
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
SCOTT BIKE 24 MTB TEAM
TROSKY TYM
CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM
CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM
GIANT CYCLING TEAM
RUBACEK
LEIPZIG
MEISSEN
NOVATOP -LAPIERRE
NORCOTRIAL-SPORT
26 AINT DEAD
SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN
LDTR
ACKEE, S.R.0.
BIKE 2000
KL SPORT MOST
DRESSLER.CZ - RB
POMALU, ALE JISTA!
KOLOSHOP TEAM
KOLOSHOP TEAM
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM

rocnik
1980
1962
1987
1990
1975
1982
1986
1966
1984
1983
1981
1990
1981
1991
1995
1980
1986
1964
1980
1983
1981

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY UZYTKOWE MTB TEAM 1988

ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM
THE ENTOURIST

BIKEBOARD

KOLOSHOP TEAM

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
KIBOLSKI KS

POZNAN

LAIC

POLICE NAD METUJi

PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS
KNURSWINY

LAST NATIONAL TEAM

26

RACETEAM RADLECK MERING
REACTEAM RADLECK MERING
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

T) BANIK MEZIBORI
ROWEREM

PLNT.CZ

SS QUANTUMS59

NOVATOP GHOST

MENIK

VENDULCIN FREERIDE TEAM (VELELOSOS BIKE...

BiR RIDERS
TEAM DEN BAND
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1994
1969
1979
1991
1999
1971
1980
1979
1976
1979
1980
1982
1987
1971
1985
1983
1967
1982
1980
1989
1989
1984
1991
1987
1981
1971
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M-E 301 KUTIN TOMAS 15:01:00 CZE  SINGLEBE BIKES 1984
V-E 305 MARZ MARTIN 15:05:00 GER  BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 1973
M-E 310 ZILAK FRANTISEK 15:10:00 CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 1981
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